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Name Nr
DIVISEK, Tomas 10
MIKA, Petr 16
PLETKA, Vaclav 28
TRAVNICEK, Michal 19
BALASTIK, Jaroslav 14
LAMICH, Martin 4
RACHUNEK, Karel 29
VALA, Petr 24
KOPECKY, Jan 22
ZIZKA, Tomas 20
HORACEK, Jan
CARTELLI, Mario
MRAZEK, Frantisek 27
AMBRUZ, Martin 12
CASLAVA, Petr 7
SIVEK, Michal 26
GALVAS, Lukas 15
KRAUS, Jakub 23
SEMAN, Daniel
SVOBODA, Petr

Rk Name

1 LAKOSIL, Vlastimil 30 6
2 SINDELAR, Filip

Pos GP
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1999 IIHF World
Junior U20

Championships Pool
A, Dec 26, 1998 - Jan
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5, 1999, Winnipeg,

Canada

Online Reports

Team Czech Republic

Player Statistics
A TP PIM
7 9 6123 71 52
1.7 2 3
1 6 26 10
2 5 6 3
3 5 0 9
2 4 31105 53 52
3 4 4 1 0o 1
1 3 2 83 45 38
2 3 6 12
3 3 2
1 2 12
2 2 2 1 1
2 2 6 63 26 37
2 2 8 2
2 2 4 0 0 O
0 1 14 37 21 16
1 1 18 O 0O o
0 o 1 0o 1
0 o0 0 0 O
0 o 4 4 0

Goalkeeper Statistics

Nr GP GPI
6 358:55
1 6 0 000

195

0

58
33
50
0
67
50
0
54
33
0
0
100
41
60
0
57

o

100

18
16
16
6
9
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9
4
12
1
4
2
9

18 3,01

0 0,00
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MIP SOG GA GAA SVS SVS§% SO PIM
177 90,77
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